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Termination Tools and Accessories

Fiber Cleavers Fiber Strip Tools Kevlar® Cable Scissors
Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No.

Multimode fiber only OFCLV3 900 micron buffered fiber OFSTRIP For cutting Kevlar reinforced 
cables up to 24-strand,  
non-armored

OFSCSRS
SM or MM fiber, CT-30 
style, with case

OFCLV4 Universal 250/900µ, 2.0, 
2.5, 3.0mm cable

OFSTRIP2

SM or MM fiber, precision,  
with case

OFCLV5

Visual Fault Locators (ST, SC, LC) Multimode Test Set
Includes: batteries, LC adapter, holster, wrist 
strap and end protectors

Includes: (1) power meter, (1) dual wavelength 
LED source, (1) soft pouch, batteries

Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No.

Visual fault locator OFVFLKT1 Complete tester kit OFPLK813A
LC adapter,  
separate

OFVLCADP Power meter dual 
wavelength

OFPM813

TIP: Use a VFL during termination for optimum 
test results.

LED light source dual 
wavelength, multimode

OFLS813

Connector Installation  
Tool Pouch
Includes: sapphire scribe, scribe guide, black 
permanent marker, carbon fiber scissors, strip 
template and polishing fixture, ruler, buffer/
cable jacket stripper, 200X microscope 
assembly, crimp tool and die

Description Catalog No.

For SC/ST-style  
connectors crimp or 
adhesive termination

OFTP02C

Field Installation Tool Kit, Epoxy and Crimp Style
Includes:
• OFSTRIP2 fiber strip tool 
• OFCMT04 crimp tool 
• Universal 2.5mm and 1.25mm polishing pucks 
• Polishing plate 
• 70 durometer polishing pad 
• Polishing paper 
• 200X microscope with 2.5mm and 1.25mm  
	 universal adapters 
• Carbon fiber scissors 
• Reversible blade carbide scribe
• Permanent marker

• Protective glasses
• Debris bottle for fiber safety
• Alcohol wipes
• Lint free cleaning wipes
• Water bottle
• Alcohol bottle
• 6” ruler 
• 10” long x 7” wide x 6.25” high carrying 

case with the lid functioning as a portable 
work surface

Description Catalog No.

Field installation tool kit for SC/ST and LC connectors OFTK05

Microscope, 400X Microscope, 200X (ST, SC, LC)
Includes: built-in illuminator, batteries,  
SC/ST-style adapter, and soft pouch

Includes: batteries, LC adapter, and soft pouch

Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No.

SC/ST-style microscope OFSCOPE1 ST, SC, LC microscope OFSCOPE2
LC adapter (400X 
microscope only)

FOADPTLC

Termination Kits, Epoxy
Includes: canned air, 10oz, tool pouch 
(OFTP02C) with fiber and cable preparation 
tools, wipes, heat cure epoxy, anaerobic adhe-
sive and primer, polishing paper, polishing pad, 
heat-cure epoxy oven, safety glasses, syringes, 
needles, cure adapters and clips

For SC/ST-style connectors Catalog No.

16-Port (110V AC) OFTK03C
8-Port (220V AC) OFTK04C*
*Does not contain canned air.

Note: See PROclick® connectors on page G3 for termination tool applications.  
Kevlar is a registered trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.

Precision Cleaver 
OFCLV5

Buffer Strip Tool 
OFSTRIP

Fiber Test Set 
OFPM813, OFLS813

FIber Microscope 
OFSCOPE1

Epoxy Termination Kit 
OFTK03C

Epoxy/Crimp Termination Kit 
OFTK05


